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S 743
Honor America's Guard-Reserve Retirees Act of 2015

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Mar 16, 2015
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.  (Mar 16, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/senate-bill/743 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AR   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (27 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Donnelly, Joe [D-IN] D · IN Mar 16, 2015

Sen. Grassley, Chuck [R-IA] R · IA Apr 13, 2015

Sen. Heller, Dean [R-NV] R · NV Apr 13, 2015

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Apr 13, 2015

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV Apr 14, 2015

Sen. Franken, Al [D-MN] D · MN Apr 14, 2015

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Apr 14, 2015

Sen. Cochran, Thad [R-MS] R · MS Apr 15, 2015

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Apr 15, 2015

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Apr 16, 2015

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Apr 16, 2015

Sen. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI] D · MI Apr 16, 2015

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Apr 16, 2015

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI Apr 21, 2015

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD May 19, 2015

Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] R · PA Jun 24, 2015

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Jul 9, 2015

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Jul 16, 2015

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Jul 30, 2015

Sen. Rounds, Mike [R-SD] R · SD Jul 30, 2015

Sen. Schatz, Brian [D-HI] D · HI Jul 30, 2015

Sen. Scott, Tim [R-SC] R · SC Oct 7, 2015

Sen. Graham, Lindsey [R-SC] R · SC Nov 16, 2015

Sen. Thune, John [R-SD] R · SD Mar 2, 2016

Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] D · PA May 12, 2016

Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI] D · HI Sep 13, 2016

Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] D · WI Sep 26, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Veterans' Affairs Committee Senate Referred To Mar 16, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 HR 1384 Related bill Nov 17, 2015: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans'
Affairs.

114 HR 1735 Related bill Oct 22, 2015: Vetoed by President.
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Summary  (as of Mar 16, 2015) 

Honor America's Guard-Reserve Retirees Act of 2015

Honors as a veteran any person who is entitled to retired pay for nonregular (reserve) service or who would be so

entitled, but for age.

Provides that such person shall not be entitled to any benefit by reason of such recognition.

Actions Timeline

Mar 16, 2015: Introduced in Senate
Mar 16, 2015: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.
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